

firmus energy – Greater Belfast Save over £100.00 for Domestic Credit Customers

Supplier	Tariff	Standard Unit Rate (Pence Per kWh Ex. Vat)	Standard Unit Rate (Pence Per kWh Inc. Vat)	Discounted Unit Rate (Pence Per kWh Ex. Vat)*	Discounted Unit Rate (Pence Per kWh Inc. Vat)*	Additional Discount Inc VAT	Annual Cost Inc VAT for 12,000kWh***	Saving
firmus energy	Greater Belfast Home Gas Tariff – Credit Meter Online. Effective 1 st November 2025	9.302	9.767	7.070	7.423	Annual Online Discount £30.00**	£860.75	£102.54
SSE	Direct Debit Budget Plan. Effective 1 st October 2025	10.602 (first 2000kWh) 7.264 (for every kWh over 2000)	11.132 (first 2000kWh) 7.627 (for every kWh over 2,000)			SSE Airtricity Discount £22.05	£963.29	

* Discounted Unit Rates include the 24% Welcome Discount (Domestic), effective 9th February 2026 applied to the Greater Belfast Home Gas Tariff – Credit Meter Online. T&C's for the 24% Welcome Discount are available on [our website](#).

** Annual Online Account Discount for customers using more than 8,000 kWh per annum is £30.00 (inc. VAT). For annual consumption under 8,000 kWh the Annual Online Discount is £16.00 (inc. VAT).

***Annual Costs = 12,000 * Supplier Unit Rates minus additional discounts.

Supplier tariffs, offers and pricing are subject to change.